                                                                                                                                  Job______________ Item #_________________
   ADAMATIC
________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                  Adamatic
      Model AP-2W
       Double Wide
    Proof Box Series
    Standard Features:
• Full stainless steel construction
    300 series s/s interior
    400 series s/s exterior
• Internally mounted air-wash
     humidification system
• Modular cam lock wall and roof construction
• Interior and exterior bumper guards
• Accommodates up to 75” tall racks and up to
   20” x 30” pan size
• 2” polyurethane insulated wall/roof panels
• Eye level digital control panel features:
        -Temperature control
        -Humidity control
        -Countdown timers
        -Main power switch
• Three heavy duty cam lift hinges (w/stay                          Models:
    stay feature) per door                                                       Inside Depth     Without floor   With floor
• Heavy duty door closures                                                          28”              AP-2W-028   AP-2W-028F
• Multiple depths available                                                          38”              AP-2W-038   AP-2W-038F
• One year parts/labor warranty                                                   48”              AP-2W-048   AP-2W-048F
                                                                                                      58”              AP-2W-058   AP-2W-058F
Options:                                                                                       68”              AP-2W-068   AP-2W-068F
• Upper closure panel                                                                  78”              AP-2W-078   AP-2W-078F
• Side closure panel (one or both sides)                                     118”             AP-2W-118   AP-2W-118F
• Pass-thru
• Heavy duty stainless steel floor
• Correctional package
• Shipped assembled (28”/38”/48” units only)